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RAVING FAN MEMBERS

Community Mortgage Missouri Furniture/Ashley Homestore
Lori Caldwell Brittney V.
75 Sorrento Square 2011 S Business Rte 5
Camdenton MO 65020 PO Box 1647
Phone: 816-595-0668 Camdenton, MO 65020
Cell: 816-935-2442 Phone: 573-346-7400
Fax: 660-460-8054 Cell: 630-306-9603
Email: lori@communitymortgagellc.com Email:  brittneyv@missourifurniture.com
www.communitymortgagellc.com/lori www.missourifurniture.com

Total Lending Concepts LLC Mortgage Headquarters
Julz Turley Rose Wright
Tatum Glidewell Nicholas Sutterer
Mike Ogle 4824 Osage Beach Pkwy
Jacob Robertson Osage Beach, MO  65065
Stephanie Schnelle Phone: 573-302-9990
304 N Main St Cell: 573-723-0179
Gravois Mills, MO  65037 Email:  rose@lakeloan.com
Phone:  573-552-5859 Email:  nick.s@teammhq.com
Phone:  573-216-8881 www.lakeloan.com
Email:  julz.turley@tlclender.com
Email:  tatum.glidewell@tlclender.com
Email:  mike.ogle@tlclender.com
Email:  jacob.robertson@tlclender.com
Email: stephanie.schnelle@tlclender.com
www.tlclender.com

ADVOCATE MEMBERS
Above & Beyond Roofing American Family Insurance
Ben and Melissa Krokson Angie Uptergrove
1212 Spring Valley Rd 8898-2 North State Highway 5
Osage Beach, MO  65065 Camdenton, MO  65020
Phone:  573-302-00354 Phone:  573-873-5238
Email:  benabovebeyond@gmail.com Email:  auptergr@amfam.com
www.lakeozarkroofing.com www.angieuptergrove.com

Bank of Versailles DeGraffenreid Heating & Cooling
Steve Rasmussen Cherish or DJ DeGraffenreid
100 S Main St 7 Hawkeye Rd
Laurie, MO  65037 Eldon, MO  65026
Phone:  573-374-3345 Phone:  573-480-7866
Fax:  573-374-3372 Email:  degraffenreidhvac@att.net
Email:  steve@bankov.com www.degraffenreidhvac.com
www.bankov.com

Lake Movers Poly Lift Boat Lifts
Bob Robinson Mark and Mike Maasen
Barrett Diver PO Box 135
696 Nautica Rd Sunrise Beach, MO  65079
Camdenton, MO 65020 Phone:  573-374-6545
Phone:  636-474-9486 Email:  mark@polylift.com
Email:  info@movingthelake.com Email:  mike@polylift.com
www.movingthelake.com www.polylift.com

Prime Lending Sunrise Title
Ron Yarbrough Ron Duggan
8952 State Hwy 5 14750 N State Hwy 5
Camdenton, MO  65020 Sunrise Beach, MO  65079
Phone:  913-579-4939 Phone:  573-374-8400
Fax:  866-576-4758 Fax:  573-374-8475
Email:  Ron.Yarbrough@PrimeLending.com Email:  srtitle@ronduggan.com
www.LakeOzarkLoans.com www.weclosethelake.com
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PATRON MEMBERS

GRAPHIC DESIGN PAVING/ASPHALT
Lake West Signs Mainstreet Asphalt Maintenance
Jay Dabbs and Susan Blanks Mark Haas
35 Valley Rd 38 Kenji Street PO Box 378
PO Box 529 Camdenton, MO 65020
Sunrise Beach, MO 65079 Phone:  573-348-0222
Phone:  573-374-0148 Email:  mainstreetroad@yahoo.com
Email:  lakewestsigns1@yahoo.com

FINANCE/MORTGAGE MLS SERVICES
First State Bank Mortgage TrustFunds
Michael & Michelle Lasson Kris Pearson & JR Garrick
2751 Bagnell Dam Blvd, Suite B Phone:  888-249-1616 x307
Lake Ozark, MO  65049 Phone:  888-249-1616 x310
Phone:  573-746-7211 Email:  jr@trustfunds.us.com
Cell:  573-216-7258 Email:  kris@trustfunds.us.com
Email:  teamlasson@fsbfinancial.com www.trustfunds.us.com
www.yourlakeloan.com

FRIEND MEMBERS

ADVERTISING
The Real Estate Book
Herman Page
30 Old Duckhead Rd
Lake Ozark, MO  65049
Phone:  573-964-6110
Fax:  573-964-5203
Email:  realestatebook1@aol.com

PHOTOGRAPHY
Brad Glidewell Photography
Brad Glidewell 
155 Lake Rd
Camdenton, MO  65020
Phone:  573-259-3219
Email:  info@bradglidewellphotography.com
www.bradglidewellphotography.com

 
Lake Ozark Real Estate Photography
Laurel Leurquin
11 Empire Lane
Macks Creek, MO  65786
Phone:  417-718-9158
Email:  laurel@lakeozarkphotography.com
www.lakeozarkphotography.com

CABINETRY/COUNTERTOPS
Cabinetry Pros
Michael Snyder
101 Crossings W Dr, Ste 100
Lake Ozark, MO  65049
Phone:  573-286-5284
Email:  cabinetryproslake@gmail.com
wwwcabinetryprosllc.com
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CLEANING
LP Cleaning Co.
Commercial Cleaning
Lawrence Penserum
Eldon, MO  
Phone:  573-280-8324

FINANCE/MORTGAGE
Central Bank of Lake of the Ozarks Flat Branch Home Loans
Russell Clay Katie Karr 
PO Box 1505 Brandi Martin
Laurie, MO  65038 2882 Bagnell Dam Blvd *(204 Corporate Lake Dr)
Phone:  573-348-0486 Lake Ozark, MO  65049 *(Columbia, MO 65203)
Fax:  573-302-2408 Phone:  573-693-4693 *(573-397-5250)
Email:  russell.clay@centralbank.net Fax:  573-552-9010
www.cbolobank.com Email:  kkarr@fbhl.com *(invoices@fbhl.com)

Email:  bmartin@fbhl.com
Sullivan Bank www.flatbranchhomeloans.com
Michael T Wagner
PO Box 43
Sunrise Beach, MO  65079
Phone:  573-374-5245, ext 7121
Fax:  573-374-4459
Email: mwagner@sullivanbank.com
www.bankofsullivan.com

FURNITURE
Bescheinen Family Furniture
Aaron & Debbie Bescheinen
505 South State Hwy 5
Versailles, MO  65084
Phone:  573-378-5393
Email:  bescheinenfurn@yahoo.com
www.furnitureatthelake.com

INSURANCE
Deco Insurance The Wagner Agency
Jessie Simpson Christopher Wagner
508 N Main 2107 Bagnell Dam Blvd, Ste 107
Laurie, MO  65037 PO Box 724
Phone:  573-207-0225 Lake Ozark, MO  65049
Fax:  573-207-0226  Phone:  573-302-0001
Email:  jessie@decoinsurance.com Email:  cwagner1@farmersagent.com
www.decoinsurance.com

Great American Title First Title Insurance
Whitney Holder Carol Neporadny
846 Hwy 42 2140 Bagnell Dam Blvd., Ste 404
Osage Beach, MO  65065 Lake Ozark, MO  65049
Phone:  573-693-9894 Phone:  573-365-6999
Email:  Wholder@gatozarks.com Fax:  573-365-5599
www.GATOzarks.com Email:  carol@firsttitleinsurance.com

TITLE
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Integrity Title Solutions
Sherry Crockett
105 S Main
Laurie, MO  65038
Phone:  573-374-0003
Fax:  573-374-0005
Email:  scrockett@integritytitlesolutions.com

PRESSURE WASHING
D and W Pressure Washing LLC
Dyllan Penserum
124 W 7th 
Eldon, MO  65026
Phone:  573-645-6202
Email:  dpenserum@gmail.com

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LakeDays.Rentals
340 Boot Drive
Camdenton, MO  65020
Phone:  573-836-6566
Cell:  573-836-6566
Email:  pamela@lakedays.rentals
www.lakedays.rentals

COMMUNITY PARTNERS
Lake of the Ozarks Watershed Alliance Lake West Chamber
Donna Swall Mike Koenigsman
PO Box 836 PO Box 3470
Sunrise Beach, MO  65079 Sunrise Beach, MO  65079
Phone:  573-836-5080 Phone:  573-374-5500
Email:  adminasst@lowatershed.org Fax:  573-374-8576
www.lowatershed.org

INSPECTION
Absolute Home Inspection Buyers Protection Group Inspections
Ed Hoover Brent Rice / Howard Stich
691 Winchester Glasgow Rd 32978 Explorers Rd
Winchester IL 62694 Sunrise Beach, MO  65079
Phone:  217-730-1884 Phone:  573-723-0237 / 210-488-5457
Email:  ed.hoover@IRTC.net Email:  brent.rice@bpgwi.com

Email:  Howard.Stich@bpginspections.com

Central Missouri Building Inspections Curious Inspection Services LLC
Mike Myers Stephen George
32082 Ginger Road 64 Oriole Ct
Gravois Mills, MO  65037 Lake Ozark, MO 65049
Phone:  573-964-5888 Phone:  573-434-2102
Email:  cmbinspections@yahoo.com Email:  george@curiousinspector.com

Gramke Home Inspections LLC Green Acres Home Inspections
Denny Gramke Brent List
10482 McCasland Rd 276 Hwy M
Versailles, MO  65084 Eldon, MO  65026
Phone:  573-378-7140 Phone:  573-789-3038
Fax:  573-374-1399 Email:  GreenAcresInspections@gmail.com
Email:  gramkehomeinspections@gmail.com
www.gramkehomeinspections.com
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Hayes Inspection Hopkins Inspections, LLC
Greg Hayes Richard Hopkins
5416 Tanner Bridge Rd PO Box 705
Jefferson City, MO  65101 Rocky Mount, MO  65072
Phone:  573-893-3509 Phone:  573-557-2312
Email:  ghayesinsp@gmail.com Email:  rick@hopkinsinspects.com

Inspection Doctor Lake Ozark Real Estate Inspection
John or Luann Benedict Jeff Foster
659 Kays Point 2545 Bagnell Dam Blvd, Suite 304A
Lake Ozark, MO  65049 Lake Ozark, MO  65049
Phone:  573-723-0017 Phone:  573-693-9328
Email:  john@inspectiondoc.com Email:  lakeozarkrei@gmail.com

www.lakeozarkinspection.com

Lake Property Inspection, LLC Midcoast Property Inspections, LLC
Lucas Hancock Shaun Jenkins
PO Box 306 31 Hwy MM
Lake Ozark, MO  65049 Eldon, MO 65026
Phone:  573-216-1230 Phone:  573-216-4372
Fax:  573-365-1644 Email:  shaun.jenkins78@gmail.com
Email:  YourLakeInspector@icloud.com
www.lakepropertyinspection.com

Pillar Premier Inspections, LLC Sherlock Home Inspections
Debbie Cribb Shawn Lasswell
803 Upper Prairie Hollow 172 Wolf Point
Macks Creek, MO  65786 Camdenton, MO  65020
Phone:  573-363-5511 Phone:  573-836-1968
Fax: Email:  shawn@sherlockhomeinspections.net
Email:  info@pillarpremierinspections.com
www.pillarpremierinspections.com

Spartan Home Inspections Strong Hold Inspections
Zach Kean Brett Thompson
5824 Abbey Ln 1041 State Rd M
Columbia, MO 65202 Conway, MO  65636
Phone:  573-239-5130 Phone:  417-818-9524
Email:  zach@spartanhomeinspections.net Email:  inspectbystronghold@gmail.com

WIN Home Inspection Worldmaster
John D. Roach Bryan Sutherland
242 Huntsville Dr 420 Overlook Rd
Wentzville, MO  63385 PO Box 1906
Phone:  636-445-0969 Lake Ozark, MO 65049
Email:  jroach@wini.com Phone:  636-445-0969

Email:  lakeozarksinspections@gmail.com

PEST CONTROL
AB Pest Control Accurate Pest Management Inc.
Bert Westbrook Alex Smithey and Peter Bruna
PO Box 2421 16380 N State Hwy 5
Lake Ozark, MO  65049 Sunrise Beach, MO  65079
Phone:  573-964-1100 Phone:  573-374-9000
Fax:  573-964-1170 Email:  accuratepestpros@gmail.com
Email:  ABPest@ABPest.net

All American Termite & Pest Atkins Pest Management
Jim Betta Roger Beasley
PO Box 1005 1123 Wilkes Blvd, Suite 450
Linn Creek, MO  65052 PO Box 756
Phone:  573-346-5067 Columbia, MO  65205
Fax:  573-346-4830 Phone:  573-874-5700
Email:  info@allamericanpest.org Email:  roger@atkinsinc.com

Best Pest Control City Pest Inspector
Ryan and Katie Dauber Bradley Davis
PO Box 726 2854 State Rd Y
Lake Ozark, MO  65049 Linn Creek, MO  65052
Phone:  573-348-1600 Phone:  573-374-2489
Email:  bestpest@live.com Email:  CityPestInspector@yahoo.com
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Mid Missouri Pest Solutions, LLC
John Van DeBerg
56 Manning School Road
Eldon, MO  65026
Phone:  573-392-5516
Email:  midmopest@wildblue.net

SEPTIC ALARM & SECURITY
Bullock Septic Lakewood Alarm
Travis Bullock Heather Day or Steve Pierce
16751 P Rd 5489 Osage Beach Pkwy
Gravois Mills, MO  65037 Osage Beach MO  65065
Phone:  573-374-6688 Phone:  573-303-5882 ext 7
Fax:  573-374-8128 Email:  accounting@lakewoodalarm.com
Email:  DoodieCalls@yahoo.com
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